
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S a 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

f 6709750 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Lewss Travel Services Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and wie (b) 

addresses Alan Clifton 
Empincal insolvency LLP 

PO Box 16114 
Solihull 

B93 3GS 

(c) Insert date the liquidator{s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 20 January 2015 

Signed ; ne Date _20 January 2015 

For Official Use 
Presenters name, Empirical Insolvency LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(if any) PO Box 16114 

Solihull 

B93 3GS 

CT 
21/01/2015 #328 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Lewis Travel Services Limited 

on the 20 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName WYN A) Do@yTHY LE wis 

Signed new 

Signed 

Dated 2D [ t / nm 

Signature. Date 



Lewls Travel Services Limited 

A~- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Motor Vehicle 

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 

Signature. DO 
——_—_— 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

pate_ QD A liye 

500 

500



At — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 500 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 5,665 

Total Preferential Claim (5,665) 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors (5,165) 

Estimated total! assets available for floating charge holders (5,165) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None e) 

(0) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (5,165) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loan 26,000 

Employees' Claims 59,903 

Trade Creditor 94,319 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 25,000 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 51,000 

National Westminster Bank 16 

(256,237) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (261,402) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 2 

(2) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (261,404) 

senate Dee ON Date 2Q0/ [ (y~ 



‘any Auingiaued 

pz 
| 

eueqes 
‘pon 

| 

[ 
0 

| 
00 

00¢'93 
quay 

‘uoj6uidug 
‘peoy 

uojBuippag 
sg 

| 
ineg-uor 

‘SlUON 
| 

[o 
| o0 szv'e13 

XN8 
Bua 

‘AajueMs 
‘eaug 

YBrejueID 
#9 

| 
aaayg 

‘yBnoingow 
| 

0 
00 szz'13 

, 
‘ 

' 
ras 

sewoyy 
‘sme} 

£13S 
‘uopu0} 

‘yjeouyoeIa 
‘PeOY YSJEWOPULM 

BL 

[0 
[ ze 

1263 
Hat 

BLvG 
‘Sumter ‘Peoy Aaj6ue7 

ov 
| 

anwep 
‘s8pi0H 

| 

[o 
[
z
e
u
s
 

Tz 
LW 

‘piopied 
‘peoy 

usv 6z 
| 

ueaineyy 
‘sxoIH 

| 

fo 
[00 

b¥9'23 
XPS 

LEV 
‘eeyyLON 

‘anuary 
Bursua, 

gi 
| 

uoser 
‘uadey 

| 

0 
00 09L'LL3 

FH9 
eulned 

“uyug 
ZbWQ 

‘elaperjag 
saddy) 

‘peog 
jIIH AIH 

addr 
Zz 

[Lo 
00 098'r3 

MIND 
£135 

‘weysinay 
‘sue7 261085 
